Number of Inspections

Moises Alvarez Perez, 9

Baja Express, 52
Transportes Transportes Olympic, Transportes de Valle de .
Monteblanco, 180 115 Guadalupe, 92 Servicios Refrigerados

Internacionales, 26

Sergio Tristan

Madonaldo DBA Tristan Higienicos Y

Transport, 21 Desechables del Bajio,

7

Ram Trucking, 1

Fletes Morales, 37

Grupo Behr, 45

Total Number of Inspections= 3974

*Aggregate Data thru October 20, 2013

Carrier Name

Number of Inspections

TRANSPORTES OLYMPIC 115
MOISES ALVAREZ PEREZ 9
BAJA EXPRESS TRANSPORTES SA DE CV 52
TRANSPORTES DEL VALLE DE GUADALUPE SA DE CV 92
SERVICIOS REFRIGERADQOS INTERNACIONALES SA DE CV 26
HIGIENICOS Y DESECHABLES DEL BAJIO SA DE CV 7
JOSE GUADALUPE MORALES GUEVARA DBA FLETES MORALES 37
GRUPO BEHR 45
SERVIOS DE TRANSPORTES INTERNACIONAL Y LOCAL 2322
RAM TRUCKING 1
GCC TRANSPORTE SA DE CV 1067
SERGIO TRISTAN MADONALDO DBA TRISTAN TRANSPORT 21
TRANSPORTES MONTEBLANCO 180
Total Number of Inspections 3974




Number of Crossings

Moises Alvarez Perez, 8

Transportes Olympic
Transportes 1 150 hympic, Baja Express, 212 Transportes de Valle de
Monteblanco, 198 Guadalupe, 303
Sergio Tristan Servicios Refrigerados
Madonaldo DBA Tristan Internacionales, 115
Transport, 46

/

Higienicos Y
Desechables del Bajio, 8

Fletes Morales, 93

Grupo Behr, 365

Ram Trucking, 1 Total Number of Crossings = 8544

*Aggregate Data thru October 20, 2013

Carrier Name Number of Crossings
TRANSPORTES OLYMPIC 150
MOISES ALVAREZ PEREZ 8
BAJA EXPRESS TRANSPORTES SA DE CV 212
TRANSPORTES DEL VALLE DE GUADALUPE SA DE CV 303
SERVICIOS REFRIGERADOS INTERNACIONALES SA DE CV 115
HIGIENICOS Y DESECHABLES DEL BAJIO SA DE CV 8
JOSE GUADALUPE MORALES GUEVARA DBA FLETES MORALES 93
GRUPO BEHR 365
SERVIOS DE TRANSPORTE INTERNACIONAL Y LOCAL 3060
RAM TRUCKING 1
GCC TRANSPORTE SA DE CV 3985
SERGIO TRISTAN MADONALDO DBA TRISTAN TRANSPORT 46
TRANSPORTES MONTEBLANCO 198
Total Number of Crossings 8544




Southern Border States

Miles
Texas 345,778.21
New Mexico 28,506.38
Arizona 4,854.90
California 216,960.57
- pd e < e yd
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Total Number of Miles = 596,100

*Aggregate Data thru October 20, 2013

Southern Border States Number of Miles
California 216,960.57
Arizona 4,854.90

New Mexico 28,506.38

Texas 345,778.21

Total Number of Miles 596,100




Wisconsin
West Virginia
Washington
Virginia

Utah
Tennessee
South Dakota
South Carolina
Rhode Island
Pennsylvania
Oregon
Oklahoma
Ohio

North Carolina
New York
New lersey
Nebraska
Missouri
Mississippi
Minnesota
Michigan
Massachusetts
Maryland
Louisiana
Kentucky
Kansas

lowa

Indiana
lllinois

Idaho
Georgia
Florida
Connecticut
Colorado
Arkansas
Alabama

Non-Border States Miles

230.19
304.08
603.5
1,411.12
819.77

457.73
1,599.30

1120.57
1,605.94
645.75

169.58
143.61
201.63

523.70

28291
463.15
151.98
39.99

1,096.00
1,241.75

554.3

189.95
914.88

3,2

3,07

31

3,956.23
23.92

5.48

4,845

59.97
4,408.2

.63

7,486.87

8,240.6

6,670.96

10,

73

13,

208.64

i

-
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95.41

83.40

0 2000 4000
Total Number of Miles = 117,086
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*Aggregate Data October 20, 2013

Non- Border States Miles

Number of Miles

Alabama 10,848.73
Arkansas 13,208.64
Colorado 914.88
Connecticut 189.95
Florida 17,283.40
Georgia 6,670.96
Idaho 554.37
Illinois 4,408.25
Indiana 3,169.97




Non- Border States Miles

Number of Miles

lowa 1,241.75
Kansas 1,096.00
Kentucky 4,845.63
Louisiana 16,995.41
Maryland 39.99
Massachusetts 151.98
Michigan 463.15
Minnesota 282.91
Mississippi 8,240.61
Missouri 3,075.48
Nebraska 523.70
New Jersey 201.63
New York 143.61
North Carolina 169.58
Ohio 3,223.92
Oklahoma 3,956.23
Oregon 645.75
Pennsylvania 1,605.94
Rhode Island 20.57
South Carolina 1,599.30
South Dakota 457.73
Tennessee 7,486.87
Utah 819.77
Virginia 1,411.12
Washington 603.59
West Virginia 304.08
Wisconsin 230.19

Total Non-Border States

117,086




Crossing Locations

Calexico, CA, 4 _Columbia, 23
Eagle Pass, TX, 33

Tecate, CA, 302

*Aggregate Data October 20, 2013

Crossings Locations

Eagle Pass, TX 33
Calexico, CA 4
Columbia 23
Laredo WTB, TX 339
Otay Mesa, CA 3858
Santa Teresa, NM 1502
Tecate, CA 302
Ysleta, TX 2483




